LOLA'S

"-BAKERY:

VEGAN PISTACHIO 9" LAYER

Ingredients : Coconut sugar , Dairy free coconut milk (Water,Coconut
milk,Grape Juice Concentrate,Raising agent (Calcium Phosphate),sucrose
ester,fatty acid,Sea Salt,Colour(carotenes),Vitamin D2,Vitamin B12) ,
Biona coconut milk (Coconut water) , Icing sugar (Calcium (Tri-
Calciumphosphate),Sugar) , Vegan flora butter (Water,Emulsifier
(Sunflower Lecithin),Natural Flavours,Filtered Water,Fava Bean
Preparation,Coconut Oil,Colour(carotenes),Sunflower Oil,rapeseed oil) ,
White rice flour , Cherry compote (Modified maize
starch,Cherry,Water,Sugar,Colouring (Elderberry juice concentrate),Acidity
Regulator (Citric acid),Preservative (Potassium sorbate),Natural flavour) ,
Sunflower oil or rapeseed oil , Potato flour - starch , Pistachio paste (4%)
[NUTS] , Agave syrup , Cocoa powder , Sugar free vegan dark chocolate
(Cocoa Mass,Cocoa Butter,Sweetener- Xylitol (25%)) , Soya milk [SOYA]
(Hulled Soya Beans 8.8% [SOYA],Water) , Oat flour [OATS] (Gluten Free
Oats) , Lemons , Nibbed pistachios (1%) [NUTS] , Coconut oil , Gluten
free baking powder (Rice flour,Sodium Bicarbonate,sodium di hydrogen
diphosphate) , Sodium bicarbonate , Stabiliser: xanthan gum , Salt

Suitable for vegetarians
For allergens please see ingredients in bold.

Please note our Bakery handle Nuts, Milk, Eggs, Soya, Peanuts, Sesame
and Sulphites.

Nutritionals
Total Per item Total Per 100 gr

Energy (Kj) 38298 1499
Energy (KCal) 9083 356
Fat (9) 492 19
of which Saturates (g) 225 9
Carbohydrate (g) 1080 42
of which Sugars (g) 738 29
Protein (g) 83.11 3.25
Fibre (g) 62.64 2.45
Salt (g) 13.04 0.51

Total Weight : 2555 ge




